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50.926 Basel Theater–Biel-Benken BL–Hofstetten SO–Rodersdorf (N26)

Nächte Fr/Sa, Sa/So

Basel, Theater
Binningen, Kronenplatz
Bottmingen, Schloss
Oberwil BL, Zentrum
Biel-Benken BL, Kirchgasse
Witterswil, Station
Flüh, Bahnhof
Hofstetten SO, Unterdorf
Mariastein, Klosterplatz
Metzerlen, Dorf
Rodersdorf, Station Æ

ì
301
391
431
481
541
571
042
082
162
192
252

302
392
432
482
542
572
043
083
163
193
253

Rodersdorf, Station
Leymen, Mairie (F) Æ

Leymen, Mairie (F)
Biel-Benken BL, Dorf
Oberwil BL, Zentrum
Bottmingen, Schloss
Binningen, Kronenplatz
Basel, Theater Æ

Ä

012
052
102
142
202

252
292
292
352
392

253
293

Reihenfolge der Haltestellen: 
Basel: Theater/Steinenberg, 
Heuwaage (nur Rück), Zoo 
Dorenbach 
Binningen: Hohle Gasse, 
Kronenplatz, Spiegelfeld, 
Zeigerweg
Bottmingen: Blauenstrasse, 
Schloss, Stallenstrasse
Oberwil BL: Auf der Wacht, 
Bündtenweg, Zentrum, Schwanen, 
Vorderberg, Rüti
Biel-Benken BL: Breite, Dorf, 
Unterdorf, Brücke, Kirchgasse

Witterswil: Bahnhofstrasse, 
Station 
Bättwil: Grienacher, Müli
Flüh: Bahnhof, Schulhaus
Hofstetten SO: Unterdorf, 
Milchhüsli, Mariasteinstrasse, 
Bergmattenweg
Mariastein: Abzw. Rotberg, 
Klosterplatz
Metzerlen: Dorf
Rodersdorf: Bergstrasse, 
Chilchmatten (nur Rück), Station
Leymen: Mairie (nur Rück)

ä  Alle Kurse â  061 406 11 99

BLT, 4104 Oberwil BL
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